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SCALE:

CA/2009/44766
L-1, KRISHNA MARG, C- SCHEME,
JAIPUR (302001), RAJASTHAN. PH.0141-2360825
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NEERAV GUPTA

HARDIK
CHECKED BY:
RAVI K.
GUPTA

PLAN TO BE PUT UP BY ROYAL
GEHLOTE

AURA ARCADE PVT.LTD. TH.

256, 558, 559, 560, 560/708,

SITUATED AT REV. VILLAGE

DUNGRIYA KHURD ON KADEL-

TILORA ROAD, AJMER

RAJENDER PRASAD SHARMA
PLOT ON PART OF KH. NO.
891/251, 252, 892/257,
246/704, 252/403, 253, 255,

DIRECTOR SMT.SHAKUTALA

SHARMA W/O LT. SH.

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ARCHITECT
PROJECT
DRAWING TITLE
BLOCK - A &B
NOTES

DRAWN BY:

AREAS
44.3
56.2
56.2
14.19
AREAS
513.26
94.20

4.3 x4.9
6.4 x4.2
0.0 x 8.5
3.0x5.9
6.0x 10.3

SIZES
SIZES

unit area (4 nos.)

Empty hall
room area- |2

Villas - 20
store

Rooms - 10

1)
2)
3)
1)
2)
TOTAL BUILDUP AREA -1311.84

4)
TOTAL BUILDUP AREA -2344.70

Accommodation nits (FIRST floor) - part B

Main Bullding (ground floor) - part A
S NO.|SPACES
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